
EKPC Trade Data

From: 01/01/2026 To 01/31/2026

Flow Date MMBTU Price Total Dollars B/S Execution Product Counterparty Location

01/31/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/31/2026 40000 $17.00 $680,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Eco-Energy Natural Gas, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/31/2026 12500 $18.00 $225,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Eco-Energy Natural Gas, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/31/2026 47500 $19.00 $902,500.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/31/2026 10000 $16.00 $160,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Radiate Energy LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/31/2026 20000 $12.00 $240,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG United Energy Trading, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/31/2026 30000 $12.00 $360,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Vitol Inc. Texas Gas-Bluegrass
01/31/2026 50000 $17.00 $850,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Eco-Energy Natural Gas, LLC Texas Gas-Bluegrass
01/31/2026 17000 $15.50 $263,500.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC Texas Gas-Bluegrass
01/30/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/30/2026 40000 $17.00 $680,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Eco-Energy Natural Gas, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/30/2026 12500 $18.00 $225,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Eco-Energy Natural Gas, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/30/2026 47500 $19.00 $902,500.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/30/2026 10000 $16.00 $160,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Radiate Energy LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/29/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/29/2026 45000 $53.00 $2,385,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC Texas Gas-Bluegrass
01/29/2026 42000 $25.00 $1,050,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Eco-Energy Natural Gas, LLC Texas Gas-Bluegrass
01/29/2026 10000 $23.00 $230,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Radiate Energy LLC Texas Gas-Bluegrass
01/29/2026 65000 $10.00 $650,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/29/2026 25000 $11.00 $275,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Southwest Energy, L.P. TGP-EKPC Smith
01/29/2026 20000 $11.00 $220,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Eco-Energy Natural Gas, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/29/2026 20000 $21.00 $420,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Southwest Energy, L.P. TGP-EKPC Smith
01/28/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/28/2026 44608 $53.00 $2,364,224.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC Texas Gas-Bluegrass
01/28/2026 50864 $20.00 $1,017,280.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Eco-Energy Natural Gas, LLC Texas Gas-Bluegrass
01/28/2026 14964 $25.00 $374,100.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Eco-Energy Natural Gas, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/28/2026 70000 $25.00 $1,750,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Vitol Inc. TGP-EKPC Smith
01/28/2026 50000 $13.00 $650,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/28/2026 15000 $11.00 $165,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/28/2026 35000 $15.00 $525,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG United Energy Trading, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/27/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/27/2026 14819 $20.00 $296,380.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Eco-Energy Natural Gas, LLC Texas Gas-Bluegrass
01/27/2026 50000 $20.00 $1,000,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/27/2026 40261 $22.50 $905,872.50 Buy Natural Gas NG Southwest Energy, L.P. TGP-EKPC Smith
01/27/2026 20000 $17.00 $340,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/27/2026 10000 $17.50 $175,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Radiate Energy LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/27/2026 30000 $17.00 $510,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG United Energy Trading, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/27/2026 30260 $16.00 $484,160.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Southwest Energy, L.P. TGP-EKPC Smith
01/27/2026 69159 $74.00 $5,117,766.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC Texas Gas-Bluegrass
01/27/2026 19998 $18.00 $359,964.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Eco-Energy Natural Gas, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/26/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/26/2026 14221 $20.00 $284,420.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Eco-Energy Natural Gas, LLC Texas Gas-Bluegrass
01/26/2026 50000 $20.00 $1,000,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/26/2026 50000 $22.50 $1,125,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Southwest Energy, L.P. TGP-EKPC Smith
01/26/2026 29999 $17.00 $509,983.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/26/2026 10000 $17.50 $175,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Radiate Energy LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/26/2026 60000 $17.00 $1,020,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG United Energy Trading, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/26/2026 69997 $76.00 $5,319,772.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC Texas Gas-Bluegrass
01/25/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/25/2026 15000 $20.00 $300,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Eco-Energy Natural Gas, LLC Texas Gas-Bluegrass
01/25/2026 50000 $20.00 $1,000,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/25/2026 9350 $22.50 $210,375.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Southwest Energy, L.P. TGP-EKPC Smith
01/25/2026 30000 $17.00 $510,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/25/2026 10000 $17.50 $175,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Radiate Energy LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/25/2026 10000 $17.00 $170,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG United Energy Trading, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/25/2026 9350 $16.00 $149,600.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Southwest Energy, L.P. TGP-EKPC Smith



01/25/2026 9996 $20.00 $199,920.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Eco-Energy Natural Gas, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/25/2026 40000 $33.00 $1,320,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG United Energy Trading, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/25/2026 15000 $33.00 $495,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/25/2026 25000 $33.00 $825,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Sequent Energy Management LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/25/2026 14987 $40.00 $599,480.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Eco-Energy Natural Gas, LLC Texas Gas-Bluegrass
01/25/2026 39774 $45.00 $1,789,830.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC Texas Gas-Bluegrass
01/24/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/24/2026 15000 $20.00 $300,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Eco-Energy Natural Gas, LLC Texas Gas-Bluegrass
01/24/2026 50000 $20.00 $1,000,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/24/2026 34894 $22.50 $785,115.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Southwest Energy, L.P. TGP-EKPC Smith
01/24/2026 10000 $17.00 $170,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/24/2026 10000 $17.50 $175,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Radiate Energy LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/24/2026 24895 $16.00 $398,320.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Southwest Energy, L.P. TGP-EKPC Smith
01/24/2026 5135 $20.00 $102,700.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Eco-Energy Natural Gas, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/24/2026 30000 $20.00 $600,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG United Energy Trading, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/24/2026 13134 $39.00 $512,226.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NRG Business Marketing LLC Texas Gas-Bluegrass
01/24/2026 12000 $40.00 $480,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG United Energy Trading, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/24/2026 4400 $40.00 $176,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Radiate Energy LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/23/2026 14009 $4.92 $68,924.28 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/23/2026 29496 $10.00 $294,960.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/23/2026 20000 $10.00 $200,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Eco-Energy Natural Gas, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/23/2026 30000 $8.60 $258,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Southwest Energy, L.P. TGP-EKPC Smith
01/23/2026 50000 $8.60 $430,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG United Energy Trading, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/23/2026 15000 $8.60 $129,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG United Energy Trading, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/23/2026 5000 $12.00 $60,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG United Energy Trading, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/22/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/21/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/20/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/20/2026 25000 $3.50 $87,500.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/20/2026 12098 $3.45 $41,738.10 Buy Natural Gas NG Eco-Energy Natural Gas, LLC Texas Gas-Bluegrass
01/20/2026 40000 $3.30 $132,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/20/2026 9448 $3.40 $32,123.20 Buy Natural Gas NG Eco-Energy Natural Gas, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/20/2026 50000 $3.45 $172,500.00 Buy Natural Gas NG United Energy Trading, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/19/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/19/2026 75000 $3.50 $262,500.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/19/2026 60000 $3.45 $207,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Eco-Energy Natural Gas, LLC Texas Gas-Bluegrass
01/19/2026 10000 $3.40 $34,000.00 Buy Natural Gas NG Eco-Energy Natural Gas, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/19/2026 90000 $3.45 $310,500.00 Buy Natural Gas NG United Energy Trading, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/18/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/18/2026 25000 $3.15 $78,750.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/17/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/16/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/15/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/15/2026 15000 $2.85 $42,750.00 Buy Natural Gas NG ARM Energy Management, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/15/2026 10000 $2.95 $29,500.00 Buy Natural Gas NG United Energy Trading, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/14/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/14/2026 15000 $2.95 $44,250.00 Buy Natural Gas NG United Energy Trading, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/13/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/12/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/11/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/10/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/09/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/08/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/07/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/06/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/05/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/04/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/03/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/02/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith
01/01/2026 15000 $4.92 $73,800.00 Buy Natural Gas NG NextEra Energy Marketing, LLC TGP-EKPC Smith



2026

Rack Contract Total Total
Date Invoice # Gallons Price Adder Price/Gal Invoice

NONE

January Totals

EAST KENTUCKY POWER COOPERATIVE
FUEL OIL PURCHASES

January 2026

BLUEGRASS GENERATING STATION

Valor LLC - P.O. #43695



2026 2026

Rack Contract Total Total Fixed Contract Total Total
Date Invoice # Gallons Price Adder Price/Gal Invoice Date Invoice # Gallons Price Adder Price/Gal Invoice

NONE 1/6/2026 4080885 7,551.0 2.3432 0.0000 2.34320 $17,693.50
1/7/2026 4080887 7,520.0 2.3432 0.0000 2.34320 $17,620.86
1/21/2026 4080890 7,560.0 2.3432 0.0000 2.34320 $17,714.59
1/30/2026 4082841 2,831.0 2.3432 0.0000 2.34320 $6,633.60

January Totals 25,462.0 2.3432 0.0000 2.3432 $59,662.56January Totals

Petroleum Traders P.O. #43693 Valor LLC - P.O. #43695

EAST KENTUCKY POWER COOPERATIVE
FUEL OIL PURCHASES

January 2026

COOPER POWER STATION COOPER POWER STATION



2026 2026

Rack Contract Total Total Fixed Contract Total Total
Date Invoice # Gallons Price Adder Price/Gal Invoice Date Invoice # Gallons Price Adder Price/Gal Invoice

NONE 1/22/2026 4080892 7,569.0 2.2607 0.0000 2.2607 $17,111.24
1/30/2026 4082846 4,220.0 2.2607 0.0000 2.2607 $9,540.15
1/30/2026 4082847 3,894.0 2.2607 0.0000 2.2607 $8,803.17

January Totals January Totals 15,683.0 2.2607 0.0000 2.2607 $35,454.56

Marathon Petroleum Company LP - P.O. #43694 Valor LLC - P.O. #43695

EAST KENTUCKY POWER COOPERATIVE
FUEL OIL PURCHASES

January 2026

SPURLOCK POWER STATION SPURLOCK POWER STATION



2026 2026

Fixed Contract Total Total Fixed Contract Total Total
Date Invoice # Gallons Price Adder Price/Gal Invoice Date Invoice # Gallons Price Adder Price/Gal Invoice

1/30/2026 4082842 4,749.0 2.2982 0.0000 2.2982 $10,914.15 NONE

4,749.0 2.2982 0.0000 2.2982 $10,914.15January Totals January Totals

EAST KENTUCKY POWER COOPERATIVE
FUEL OIL PURCHASES

January 2026

Valor LLC - P.O. #43695

SMITH POWER STATION SMITH POWER STATION



2026

Rack Contract Total Total
Date Invoice # Gallons Price Adder Price/Gal Invoice

NONE

January Totals

EAST KENTUCKY POWER COOPERATIVE
FUEL OIL PURCHASES

January 2026

CAGLE POWER GENERATING ENGINES

Premier Energy -  P.O. #43692


	GAS
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	OIL - CAGLE

